B/S

O 0 0 W W 0 W ® W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

25684
9,8187
0
0

Qty
1324
7774

821
2081
2238
9762
1217

113

335

19

Price

9,84
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,80

Total consideration
13 028,16
76 496,16

8 078,64
20 477,04
21932,40
95 667,60
11 926,60

1107,40

3 283,00

186,20

Date
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024

Time

10:32:34
10:32:34
10:32:34
10:32:34
11:53:59
13:11:52
14:47:34
15:09:46
15:12:01
16:25:00



B/S

O W ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

15 000
9,9002
0
0

Qty

711
509
5491
3 000
5289

Price

9,82
9,90
9,90
9,92
9,90

Total consideration

6 982,02
5039,10
54 360,90
29 760,00
52 361,10

Date

03.12.2024
03.12.2024
03.12.2024
03.12.2024
03.12.2024

Time

09:16:32
09:30:09
10:09:04
13:37:30
13:40:24



B/S

O 0 0 0 W 0 ™ ® 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

38 700
10,1084
0
0

Qty

6783
2 000
11217
1000
7 000
428
335
1000
1000
485

7 452

Price
10,25
10,25
10,25
10,00

9,90
9,86
9,86
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

Total consideration

69 525,75
20 500,00
114 974,25
10 000,00
69 300,00
4220,08
3303,10
10 000,00
10 000,00
4 850,00
74 520,00

Date

04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024
04.12.2024

Time

09:20:26
09:20:26
09:20:26
09:39:51
10:37:15
13:21:26
13:41:15
15:46:00
15:46:00
15:46:00
15:46:00



B/S

O 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 W 0 0 0 W 0 W O 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

37 700
10,1306
0
0

Qty

489
3648
1863
1904
3433
2345
4318

204
1999

96
3905
28
1492

130

800

233

552

192
2369
3000
1918
2782

Price

10,15
10,15
10,15
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15

Total consideration

4 963,35
37 027,20
18 909,45
19 230,40
34 673,30
23 684,50
43 611,80

2 060,40
20 289,85

974,40
39 635,75
282,80
15 069,20

1313,00

8 080,00

2 364,95

5 602,80

1 948,80
24 045,35
30 450,00
19 467,70
28 237,30

Date

05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024
05.12.2024

Time

09:03:25
09:03:25
09:03:25
09:40:10
09:40:10
09:40:10
10:12:55
10:54:09
12:02:50
12:02:50
12:02:50
12:30:59
12:37:13
12:55:48
13:02:57
14:32:14
14:32:14
14:32:14
14:35:05
14:37:12
14:37:12
14:37:12



B/S

O 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 W O 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

38 400
10,1601
0
0

Qty

4 000
3385
5615
6 000
2000
343
806
103
1971
1474
555
22
4726
7 400

Price

10,15
10,20
10,20
10,15
10,15
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,15

Total consideration

40 600,00
34 527,00
57 273,00
60 900,00
20 300,00
3 464,30
8 140,60
1 040,30
20 005,65
14 961,10
5633,25
223,30
47 968,90
75110,00

Date
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024
06.12.2024

Time

10:03:27
11:16:40
11:16:40
11:18:55
11:49:01
14:55:46
14:55:46
15:02:21
15:15:02
15:15:02
15:15:02
15:21:42
15:21:42
16:03:12
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